
       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0384
Route: HES 0384 AM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
1  6:17 A.M. 48586 HADDOCK RD
2  6:19 A.M. HADDOCK RD @ HADDOCK DR
3  6:20 A.M. HADDOCK RD @ TRACER TR
4  6:21 A.M. 481396 HADDOCK RD
5  6:21 A.M. 481572 HADDOCK RD
6  6:23 A.M. MIDDLE RD @ WINCHESTER LN
7  6:24 A.M. 474991 MIDDLE RD
8  6:26 A.M. 475983 MIDDLE RD
9  6:32 A.M. 376888 KINGS FERRY RD
10  6:33 A.M. KINGS FERRY RD @ WHITTAKER RD
11  6:34 A.M. 376291 KINGS FERRY RD
12  6:35 A.M. 376175 KINGS FERRY RD
13  6:43 A.M. KINGS FERRY RD @ SUN KING DR
14  6:50 A.M. KINGS FERRY RD @ LIBBY RD
15  6:52 A.M. 371137 KINGS FERRY RD
16  6:55 A.M. 37262 OLD PINERIDGE RD
17  6:57 A.M. OLD PINERIDGE RD @ REED RD
18  7:00 A.M. PINERIDGE RD @ COYOTE DR
19  7:03 A.M. 37755 OLD PINERIDGE RD
20  7:07 A.M. 37360 BULFORD RD
21  7:08 A.M. 37144 BULFORD RD
22  7:08 A.M. POOLE RD @ BULFORD RD
23  7:11 A.M. POOLE RD @ REEDWOODS LN
24  7:18 A.M. 3755 W THIRD ST
25  7:19 A.M. ORANGE ST @ W THIRD ST (AUNT B'S)
26  7:20 A.M. ORANGE ST @ W FOURTH ST
27  7:21 A.M. 37394 W THIRD ST
28  7:23 A.M. US HWY 1 @ PINE TREE DR

 7:30 A.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0384
Route: HES 0384 PM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
 2:05 P.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG

1  2:09 P.M. 37394 W THIRD ST
2  2:13 P.M. EASTWOOD RD @ MUNDEE PL
3  2:15 P.M. POOLE RD @ BULFORD RD
4  2:20 P.M. ORANGE ST @ W FOURTH ST
5  2:20 P.M. ORANGE ST @ W THIRD ST (AUNT B'S)
6  2:21 P.M. 3755 W THIRD ST
7  2:29 P.M. POOLE RD @ REEDWOODS LN
8  2:32 P.M. 37144 BULFORD RD
9  2:32 P.M. 37360 BULFORD RD
10  2:39 P.M. 37755 OLD PINERIDGE RD
11  2:41 P.M. PINERIDGE RD @ COYOTE DR
12  2:42 P.M. OLD PINERIDGE RD @ REED RD
13  2:43 P.M. 37262 OLD PINERIDGE RD
14  2:49 P.M. 371137 KINGS FERRY RD
15  2:51 P.M. KINGS FERRY RD @ LIBBY RD
16  2:56 P.M. KINGS FERRY RD @ SUN KING DR
17  3:04 P.M. 376175 KINGS FERRY RD
18  3:05 P.M. 376291 KINGS FERRY RD
19  3:06 P.M. KINGS FERRY RD @ WHITTAKER RD
20  3:07 P.M. 376888 KINGS FERRY RD
21  3:12 P.M. 475983 MIDDLE RD
22  3:15 P.M. 474991 MIDDLE RD
23  3:16 P.M. MIDDLE RD @ WINCHESTER LN
24  3:18 P.M. 481572 HADDOCK RD
25  3:18 P.M. 481396 HADDOCK RD
26  3:19 P.M. HADDOCK RD @ TRACER TR
27  3:20 P.M. HADDOCK RD @ HADDOCK DR
28  3:22 P.M. 48586 HADDOCK RD



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0391
Route: HES 0391 AM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
1  6:27 A.M. ANDREWS RD @ HASTY LN
2  6:28 A.M. ANDREWS RD @ FRANKLIN RD
3  6:30 A.M. ANDREWS RD @ GEIGER RD
4  6:31 A.M. ANDREWS RD @ FLAGSTAFF LOOP
5  6:32 A.M. 17965 ANDREWS RD
6  6:33 A.M. ANDREWS RD @ PAWNEE TR
7  6:36 A.M. CR 121 @ SIKES RD
8  6:36 A.M. CR 121 @ SUMMER LAKE RETREAT
9  6:37 A.M. 241738 CR 121
10  6:38 A.M. 241767 CR 121
11  6:38 A.M. CR 121 @ ROSE GARDEN WAY
12  6:39 A.M. 241820 CR 121
13  6:40 A.M. CR 121 @ TRIGG RD
14  6:48 A.M. 28381 SUNDBERG RD
15  6:49 A.M. SUNDBERG RD @ MOORE PL
16  6:50 A.M. 28749 SUNDBERG RD
17  6:52 A.M. SUNDBERG RD @ RAMBLE LN
18  6:53 A.M. SUNDBERG RD @ FAITH LN
19  6:54 A.M. SUNDBERG RD @ CHARITY LN
20  6:55 A.M. CR 121 @ CENTURY LN (pull up 1 bus length past rd)
21  6:56 A.M. CR 121 @ YELLOW ROSE LN
22  6:57 A.M. CR 121 @ RUSTIC WOODS TR
23  6:58 A.M. CR 121 @ CHURCH DR
24  6:59 A.M. CR 121 @ TRACY RD
25  6:59 A.M. US HWY 1 @ POPE DR
26  7:05 A.M. 553771 US HWY 1
27  7:07 A.M. US HWY 1 @ RODEO LN
28  7:09 A.M. US HWY 1 @ JACKSON TR
29  7:11 A.M. 552959 US HWY 1
30  7:13 A.M. US HWY 1 @ KARA DR
31  7:16 A.M. 552367 US HWY 1
32  7:19 A.M. 552471 US HWY 1
33  7:20 A.M. US HWY 1 @ TRACTOR LN
34  7:24 A.M. 37639 W FIRST ST
35  7:27 A.M. US HWY 1 @ W EIGHTH ST

 7:30 A.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0391
Route: HES 0391 PM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
 2:05 P.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG

1  2:09 P.M. 37639 W FIRST ST
2  2:19 P.M. ANDREWS RD @ HASTY LN
3  2:20 P.M. ANDREWS RD @ FRANKLIN RD
4  2:22 P.M. ANDREWS RD @ GEIGER RD
5  2:23 P.M. ANDREWS RD @ FLAGSTAFF LOOP
6  2:24 P.M. 17965 ANDREWS RD
7  2:25 P.M. ANDREWS RD @ PAWNEE TR
8  2:28 P.M. CR 121 @ SIKES RD
9  2:28 P.M. CR 121 @ SUMMER LAKE RETREAT
10  2:29 P.M. 241738 CR 121
11  2:30 P.M. 241767 CR 121
12  2:30 P.M. CR 121 @ ROSE GARDEN WAY
13  2:31 P.M. 241820 CR 121
14  2:32 P.M. CR 121 @ TRIGG RD
15  2:40 P.M. 28381 SUNDBERG RD
16  2:41 P.M. SUNDBERG RD @ MOORE PL
17  2:42 P.M. 28749 SUNDBERG RD
18  2:44 P.M. SUNDBERG RD @ RAMBLE LN
19  2:45 P.M. SUNDBERG RD @ FAITH LN
20  2:46 P.M. SUNDBERG RD @ CHARITY LN
21  2:47 P.M. CR 121 @ CENTURY LN (pull up 1 bus length past rd)
22  2:48 P.M. CR 121 @ YELLOW ROSE LN
23  2:49 P.M. CR 121 @ RUSTIC WOODS TR
24  2:50 P.M. CR 121 @ CHURCH DR
25  2:51 P.M. CR 121 @ TRACY RD
26  2:51 P.M. US HWY 1 @ POPE DR
27  2:57 P.M. 553771 US HWY 1
28  2:59 P.M. US HWY 1 @ RODEO LN
29  3:01 P.M. US HWY 1 @ JACKSON TR
30  3:03 P.M. 552959 US HWY 1
31  3:05 P.M. US HWY 1 @ KARA DR
32  3:06 P.M. 552471 US HWY 1
33  3:07 P.M. 552367 US HWY 1
34  3:07 P.M. US HWY 1 @ TRACTOR LN
35  3:08 P.M. US HWY 1 @ W EIGHTH ST



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0397
Route: HES 0397 AM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
1  6:27 A.M. 175750 BAY RD
2  6:35 A.M. BAY RD @ GOODWIN RD
3  6:36 A.M. BAY RD @ BELL RD
4  6:39 A.M. BAY RD @ BUCKSKIN RD
5  6:41 A.M. BAY RD @ FLYING G TR
6  6:43 A.M. 29894 CR 121
7  6:45 A.M. CR 121 @ CARLEE LN
8  6:52 A.M. TOMLINSON RD @ TUGGLE RD
9  6:55 A.M. CR 121 @ KURRY LN
10  6:56 A.M. 25240 CR 121
11  6:57 A.M. CR 121 @ BENTWATER LN
12  6:57 A.M. CR 121 @ ROY SIKES RD
13  6:59 A.M. CARROLL CORNER RD @ MILL CREEK RD
14  7:00 A.M. CARROLL CORNER RD @ CR 121
15  7:01 A.M. CR 108 @ LU LU LN
16  7:02 A.M. CR 108 @ SMITH RD N
17  7:03 A.M. CR 108 @ COOKIE TR
18  7:10 A.M. CR 108 @ KARNCHAPKING DR
19  7:12 A.M. 26559 WILLIE HODGES RD
20  7:15 A.M. 26850 WILLIE HODGES RD
21  7:16 A.M. 26568 WILLIE HODGES RD
22  7:21 A.M. 15616 CR 108
23  7:22 A.M. CR 108 @ MARVEL RD
24  7:24 A.M. CR 108 @ KRISTIE CIR N
25  7:25 A.M. CR 108 @ POND DR

 7:30 A.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0397
Route: HES 0397 PM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
 2:05 P.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG

1  2:08 P.M. CR 108 @ POND DR
2  2:10 P.M. CR 108 @ KRISTIE CIR N
3  2:11 P.M. CR 108 @ MARVEL RD
4  2:12 P.M. 15616 CR 108
5  2:17 P.M. 26568 WILLIE HODGES RD
6  2:20 P.M. 26850 WILLIE HODGES RD
7  2:21 P.M. 26559 WILLIE HODGES RD
8  2:25 P.M. CR 108 @ KARNCHAPKING DR
9  2:30 P.M. CR 108 @ COOKIE TR
10  2:31 P.M. CR 108 @ SMITH RD N
11  2:32 P.M. CR 108 @ LU LU LN
12  2:33 P.M. CARROLL CORNER RD @ CR 121
13  2:34 P.M. CARROLL CORNER RD @ MILL CREEK RD
14  2:36 P.M. CR 121 @ ROY SIKES RD
15  2:36 P.M. CR 121 @ BENTWATER LN
16  2:37 P.M. 25240 CR 121
17  2:38 P.M. CR 121 @ KURRY LN
18  2:42 P.M. TOMLINSON RD @ TUGGLE RD
19  2:48 P.M. CR 121 @ CARLEE LN
20  2:50 P.M. 29894 CR 121
21  2:52 P.M. BAY RD @ FLYING G TR
22  2:54 P.M. BAY RD @ BUCKSKIN RD
23  2:57 P.M. BAY RD @ BELL RD
24  2:58 P.M. BAY RD @ GOODWIN RD



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0398
Route: HES 0398 AM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
1  6:15 A.M. CONNER NELSON @ TURKEY CRK
2  6:22 A.M. KNIGHT RD @ RL JOHNSON RD
3  6:24 A.M. 30850 KNIGHT RD
4  6:33 A.M. 171057 HODGES RD
5  6:34 A.M. HODGES RD @ BROKEN ARROW RD
6  6:38 A.M. 17332 HODGES RD
7  6:39 A.M. HODGES RD @ CR 121
8  6:40 A.M. 241611 CR 121
9  6:41 A.M. CR 121 @ LILLER RD
10  6:42 A.M. CR 121 @ KNIGHT RD
11  6:43 A.M. CR 121 @ TOMPKINS LDG RD
12  6:46 A.M. TOMPKINS LDG RD @ BUS STOP
13  6:49 A.M. CR 121 @ PO RD
14  6:50 A.M. 31555 CR 121
15  6:50 A.M. MULBERRY LANDING RD  @ CR 121
16  6:50 A.M. MULBERRY LNDG RD @ DEERBACK CT
17  6:51 A.M. MULBERRY LNDG RD E @ QUAIL RIDGE RD
18  6:52 A.M. 29825 MULBERRY LANDING RD E
19  6:53 A.M. 1054 MULBERRY LANDING RD N
20  6:57 A.M. MULBERRY LNDG W @ QUAIL RIDGE RD
21  6:58 A.M. MULBERRY LNDG RD @ MULBERRY LNDG RD W
22  6:58 A.M. 1131 MULBERRY LANDING RD
23  7:00 A.M. 31475 CR 121
24  7:02 A.M. CR 121 @ MULBERRY LNDG ANX
25  7:03 A.M. MULBERRY ANX @ MULBERRY ANX
26  7:05 A.M. 10475 MULBERRY LANDING ANX
27  7:06 A.M. MULBERRY ANX @ MCCAULEY LN
28  7:07 A.M. CR 121 @ PARADISE DR
29  7:07 A.M. 31103 CR 121
30  7:08 A.M. 30928 CR 121
31  7:09 A.M. 30590 CR 121
32  7:09 A.M. 30330 CR 121
33  7:15 A.M. BAY RD @ BLISS DR

 7:30 A.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0398
Route: HES 0398 PM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
 2:05 P.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG

1  2:08 P.M. 175750 BAY RD
2  2:13 P.M. 173624 BAY RD
3  2:16 P.M. 172618 BAY RD
4  2:18 P.M. 171941 BAY RD
5  2:19 P.M. BAY RD @ CROSS BRANCH RD
6  2:21 P.M. BAY RD @ MCINTOSH RD
7  2:23 P.M. BAY RD @ BLISS DR
8  2:29 P.M. 30330 CR 121
9  2:29 P.M. 30590 CR 121
10  2:30 P.M. 30928 CR 121
11  2:31 P.M. 31103 CR 121
12  2:31 P.M. CR 121 @ MULBERRY LNDG ANX
13  2:34 P.M. MULBERRY ANX @ MULBERRY ANX
14  2:37 P.M. CR 121 @ PARADISE DR
15  2:39 P.M. MULBERRY ANX @ MCCAULEY LN
16  2:39 P.M. 10475 MULBERRY LANDING ANX
17  2:42 P.M. 31475 CR 121
18  2:43 P.M. MULBERRY LANDING RD  @ CR 121
19  2:43 P.M. MULBERRY LNDG RD @ DEERBACK CT
20  2:44 P.M. MULBERRY LNDG RD E @ QUAIL RIDGE RD
21  2:44 P.M. MULBERRY LNDG RD E @ QUAIL RIDGE RD
22  2:44 P.M. 29825 MULBERRY LANDING RD E
23  2:45 P.M. 1054 MULBERRY LANDING RD N
24  2:47 P.M. MULBERRY LNDG RD @ MULBERRY LNDG RD W
25  2:49 P.M. 31475 CR 121
26  2:51 P.M. 1131 MULBERRY LANDING RD
27  2:53 P.M. 31555 CR 121
28  2:54 P.M. CR 121 @ PO RD
29  2:55 P.M. CR 121 @ TOMPKINS LDG RD
30  2:57 P.M. 241611 CR 121
31  2:58 P.M. HODGES RD @ CR 121
32  2:59 P.M. 17332 HODGES RD
33  3:04 P.M. 171057 HODGES RD
34  3:09 P.M. CR 121 @ KNIGHT RD
35  3:15 P.M. 30850 KNIGHT RD
36  3:18 P.M. CR 121 @ LILLER RD
37  3:24 P.M. KNIGHT RD @ RL JOHNSON RD
38  3:28 P.M. CONNER NELSON @ TURKEY CRK



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0409
Route: HES 0409 AM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
1  6:35 A.M. US HWY 1 @ PLEASANT PARK LN
2  6:35 A.M. US HWY 1 @ ABIGAIL LN
3  6:36 A.M. US HWY 1 @ HALLMAN RD
4  6:40 A.M. 553408 US HWY 1
5  6:41 A.M. US HWY 1 @ DAVIS RD
6  6:42 A.M. 553784 US HWY 1
7  6:42 A.M. US HWY 1 @ CONNER CUTOFF RD
8  6:43 A.M. 553880 US HWY 1
9  6:43 A.M. 553912 US HWY 1
10  6:44 A.M. US HWY 1 @ VINTAGE LN
11  6:44 A.M. US HWY 1 @ KARMA WAY
12  6:48 A.M. US HWY 1 @ WASHOUT WAY
13  6:55 A.M. LAKE HAMPTON RD @ PIGEON CREEK RD
14  7:01 A.M. PENNY HADDOCK @ GOLDEN PENNY TR
15  7:07 A.M. 39559 PROSPECT LANDING RD
16  7:07 A.M. 39477 PROSPECT LANDING RD
17  7:08 A.M. PROSPECT LANDING @ LAKE HAMPTON
18  7:10 A.M. 274678 MURRHEE RD
19  7:11 A.M. 274402 MURRHEE RD
20  7:13 A.M. MURRHEE RD @ COLONY TR
21  7:14 A.M. 273571 MURRHEE RD
22  7:15 A.M. CONNER CUTOFF RD @ MURRHEE RD
23  7:15 A.M. 273243 MURRHEE RD
24  7:17 A.M. 272240 MURRHEE RD
25  7:23 A.M. 27351 MURRHEE RD
26  7:28 A.M. W SIXTH ST @ US HWY 1

 7:30 A.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0409
Route: HES 0409 PM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
 2:05 P.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG

1  2:09 P.M. W SIXTH ST @ US HWY 1
2  2:11 P.M. US HWY 1 @ PLEASANT PARK LN
3  2:11 P.M. US HWY 1 @ ABIGAIL LN
4  2:12 P.M. US HWY 1 @ HALLMAN RD
5  2:16 P.M. 553408 US HWY 1
6  2:17 P.M. US HWY 1 @ DAVIS RD
7  2:18 P.M. 553784 US HWY 1
8  2:18 P.M. US HWY 1 @ CONNER CUTOFF RD
9  2:19 P.M. 553880 US HWY 1
10  2:19 P.M. 553912 US HWY 1
11  2:20 P.M. US HWY 1 @ VINTAGE LN
12  2:20 P.M. US HWY 1 @ KARMA WAY
13  2:24 P.M. US HWY 1 @ WASHOUT WAY
14  2:31 P.M. LAKE HAMPTON RD @ PIGEON CREEK RD
15  2:37 P.M. PENNY HADDOCK @ GOLDEN PENNY TR
16  2:43 P.M. 39559 PROSPECT LANDING RD
17  2:43 P.M. 39477 PROSPECT LANDING RD
18  2:44 P.M. PROSPECT LANDING @ LAKE HAMPTON
19  2:46 P.M. 274678 MURRHEE RD
20  2:47 P.M. 274402 MURRHEE RD
21  2:49 P.M. MURRHEE RD @ COLONY TR
22  2:50 P.M. 273571 MURRHEE RD
23  2:51 P.M. CONNER CUTOFF RD @ MURRHEE RD
24  2:51 P.M. 273243 MURRHEE RD
25  2:53 P.M. 272240 MURRHEE RD
26  2:59 P.M. 27351 MURRHEE RD



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0415
Route: HES 0415 AM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
1  6:25 A.M. LESSIE RD @ COOPERS NECK RD
2  6:28 A.M. TIMMONS RD @ MASON RD
3  6:32 A.M. LESSIE RD @ BAMBI LN
4  6:35 A.M. LESSIE RD @ WHITE OAK RD
5  6:38 A.M. 574715 LESSIE RD
6  6:55 A.M. 48485 CRAWFORD LN
7  6:58 A.M. 473402 MIDDLE RD
8  6:59 A.M. 473093 MIDDLE RD
9  7:14 A.M. 151088 CR 108
10  7:15 A.M. 151004 CR 108
11  7:15 A.M. 15994 CR 108
12  7:19 A.M. CODY CIR @ EASTWOOD RD
13  7:20 A.M. EASTWOOD RD @ ALICE ST
14  7:23 A.M. US HWY 1 @ WADE DR
15  7:25 A.M. 37227 RAILROAD ST

 7:30 A.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0415
Route: HES 0415 PM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
 2:05 P.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG

1  2:09 P.M. 37227 RAILROAD ST
2  2:11 P.M. 551709 US HWY 1
3  2:12 P.M. US HWY 1 @ PINE TREE DR
4  2:15 P.M. EASTWOOD RD @ ALICE ST
5  2:15 P.M. CODY CIR @ EASTWOOD RD
6  2:20 P.M. 15994 CR 108
7  2:20 P.M. 151004 CR 108
8  2:21 P.M. 151088 CR 108
9  2:36 P.M. 473093 MIDDLE RD
10  2:37 P.M. 473402 MIDDLE RD
11  2:42 P.M. 48485 CRAWFORD LN
12  2:58 P.M. 574715 LESSIE RD
13  2:59 P.M. 573966 LESSIE RD
14  3:01 P.M. LESSIE RD @ WHITE OAK RD
15  3:03 P.M. LESSIE RD @ BAMBI LN
16  3:09 P.M. TIMMONS RD @ MASON RD
17  3:10 P.M. LESSIE RD @ COOPERS NECK RD



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0430
Route: HES 0430 AM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
1  6:30 A.M. HENRY SMITH RD @ SIREN LN
2  6:31 A.M. HENRY SMITH RD @ TOM BROWN RD
3  6:32 A.M. PINE ST @ SOUTHERN GLEN WAY
4  6:33 A.M. PINE ST @ LORENA DR
5  6:33 A.M. PINE ST @ GENEVA LN
6  6:33 A.M. PINE ST @ FALCON DR
7  6:34 A.M. PINE ST @  HAWK DR
8  6:36 A.M. PINE ST @ INGHAM RD
9  6:37 A.M. PINE ST @ FINCH DR
10  6:39 A.M. PINE ST @ W FIRST ST
11  6:40 A.M. PINE ST @ LEE ST
12  6:41 A.M. INGHAM RD @ LITTLE MAGNOLIA CT
13  6:42 A.M. INGHAM RD @ SOUTH PINE ST
14  6:45 A.M. US HWY 1 @ TESTONE LN
15  6:48 A.M. 36278 HOLIDAY DR
16  6:48 A.M. 36183 HOLIDAY DR
17  6:50 A.M. 36013 HOLIDAY DR
18  6:53 A.M. US HWY 1 @ KELLYS RV
19  6:55 A.M. 545940 US HWY 1
20  6:57 A.M. 36381 PRATT SIDING RD
21  6:57 A.M. PRATT SIDING RD @ WEDGEWOOD WAY
22  6:59 A.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ BUTTERFLY LN
23  7:02 A.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ BETTS RD
24  7:04 A.M. CLYATT CIR @ WAGON TRAIN WAY
25  7:09 A.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ BETHEL CHURCH RD
26  7:10 A.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ ELLIOTT RD
27  7:13 A.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ PECAN DR
28  7:17 A.M. 36369 CLYATT CIR
29  7:19 A.M. 26927 ROWE RD
30  7:21 A.M. ROWE RD @ SOUTHERN STYLE LN
31  7:21 A.M. 26224 ROWE RD
32  7:23 A.M. 26313 SHEARED STOKES RD

 7:30 A.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG



       10/06/2017 Nassau District Schools
Route Summary Report

Bus: 0430
Route: HES 0430 PM
Driver: Driver Name
School(s) Serviced: HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seq Time Stop Description
 2:05 P.M. HILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL->HES - REG

1  2:11 P.M. HENRY SMITH RD @ SIREN LN
2  2:12 P.M. HENRY SMITH RD @ TOM BROWN RD
3  2:13 P.M. PINE ST @ SOUTHERN GLEN WAY
4  2:15 P.M. PINE ST @ LORENA DR
5  2:15 P.M. PINE ST @ GENEVA LN
6  2:16 P.M. PINE ST @ FALCON DR
7  2:16 P.M. PINE ST @  HAWK DR
8  2:19 P.M. PINE ST @ INGHAM RD
9  2:21 P.M. PINE ST @ FINCH DR
10  2:24 P.M. PINE ST @ W FIRST ST
11  2:24 P.M. PINE ST @ LEE ST
12  2:26 P.M. INGHAM RD @ LITTLE MAGNOLIA CT
13  2:27 P.M. INGHAM RD @ SOUTH PINE ST
14  2:31 P.M. US HWY 1 @ TESTONE LN
15  2:35 P.M. 36278 HOLIDAY DR
16  2:36 P.M. 36183 HOLIDAY DR
17  2:38 P.M. 36013 HOLIDAY DR
18  2:42 P.M. US HWY 1 @ KELLYS RV
19  2:44 P.M. 545940 US HWY 1
20  2:47 P.M. 36381 PRATT SIDING RD
21  2:47 P.M. PRATT SIDING RD @ WEDGEWOOD WAY
22  2:50 P.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ BUTTERFLY LN
23  2:54 P.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ BETTS RD
24  2:57 P.M. CLYATT CIR @ WAGON TRAIN WAY
25  3:03 P.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ BETHEL CHURCH RD
26  3:05 P.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ ELLIOTT RD
27  3:08 P.M. OLD DIXIE HWY @ PECAN DR
28  3:14 P.M. 36369 CLYATT CIR
29  3:17 P.M. 26927 ROWE RD
30  3:19 P.M. ROWE RD @ SOUTHERN STYLE LN
31  3:20 P.M. 26224 ROWE RD
32  3:21 P.M. 26313 SHEARED STOKES RD


